2025/2026

Brewer HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Brewer SB

Opponent

Location Special Notes

Jan 27

Jan 30

Feb 6

Feb 10

Feb 12

Feb 12

Feb 13

Feb 13

Feb 14

Feb 17

Feb 20

Feb 25

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 3

Mar 6

Mar 10

Mar 13

Mar 16

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

5:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

2:15 PM

2:15 PM

4:00 PM

12:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

2:00 PM

@ North Forney Lady Falcon
Softball

@ Crandall High School
Crandall

@ Celina High School
Bobcats

@ Heritage High School
MHHS Softball

vs Boswell High School BHS
Softball Varsity

vs Trinity High School

vs Arlington Martin

@ Anna High School Varsity

@ Gunter

@ Dr. John Horn High School
Mesquite Horn

@ Forney High School Lady
Jackrabbit Softball

@ Lindale High School Lady
Eagles

@ Mansfield High School
Lady Tigers

vs Peaster High School V-SB

@ Universal Tournament

@ Turf Wars Tournament

@ Turf Wars Tournament
@ Aledo High School
Ladycats

vs Chisholm Trail High School
CTHS Softball Varsity

@ Fossil Ridge High School
FRHS Lady Panthers

vs Saginaw High School SHS
Softball Varsity

@ Granbury High School Lady
Pirates

North Forney High School

North Forney High School

Midlothian Heritage High
School

Midlothian Heritage High
School

Brewer Softball Field

Brewer Softball Field

Brewer Softball Field

Game is at Forney HS: 1800

TBA College Ave Forney, TX

TBA Game is at Forney HS: 1800
College Ave Forney, TX

TBA Game is at Forney HS: 1800
College Ave Forney, TX

TBA Game is at Forney HS: 1800
College Ave Forney, TX
Game is at Mesquite Complex:

TBA 1717 McKenzie Rd, Mesquite,

TX 75181

Mansfield High School

Brewer Softball Field

TBA

TBA

TBA

Aledo HS

Brewer Softball Field

Fossil Ridge High School

Brewer Softball Field

Granbury High School




Mar 18

Mar 27

Mar 31

Apr 3

Apr 7

Apr 10

Apr 14

Apr 21

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

TBA

vs Azle High School Lady
Hornets

vs Aledo High School
Ladycats

@ Chisholm Trail High School
CTHS Softhall Varsity

vs Fossil Ridge High School
FRHS Lady Panthers

vs Saginaw High School SHS
Softball Varsity

vs Granbury High School Lady
Pirates

@ Azle High School Lady
Hornets

@ Abilene Wylie

Brewer Softball Field

Brewer Softball Field

Chisholm Trail High School

Brewer Softball Field

Brewer Softball Field

Brewer Softball Field

Azle High School

TBA




