



2025/2026

Brewer HS - Softball (F) Varsity

Brewer SB

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 24	12:00 PM	@ North Forney Lady Falcon Softball	North Forney High School	
Jan 24	2:00 PM	@ Crandall High School Crandall	North Forney High School	
Jan 27	5:30 PM	@ Celina High School Bobcats	Midlothian Heritage High School	
Jan 27	7:00 PM	@ Heritage High School MHHS Softball	Midlothian Heritage High School	
Jan 30	7:00 PM	vs Boswell High School BHS Softball Varsity	Brewer Softball Field	
Feb 6	7:00 PM	vs Trinity High School	Brewer Softball Field	
Feb 10	7:00 PM	vs Arlington Martin	Brewer Softball Field	
Feb 12	9:00 AM	@ Anna High School Varsity	TBA	Game is at Forney HS: 1800 College Ave Forney, TX
Feb 12	2:15 PM	@ Gunter	TBA	Game is at Forney HS: 1800 College Ave Forney, TX
Feb 13	2:15 PM	@ Dr. John Horn High School Mesquite Horn	TBA	Game is at Forney HS: 1800 College Ave Forney, TX
Feb 13	4:00 PM	@ Forney High School Lady Jackrabbit Softball	TBA	Game is at Forney HS: 1800 College Ave Forney, TX
Feb 14	12:30 PM	@ Lindale High School Lady Eagles	TBA	Game is at Mesquite Complex: 1717 McKenzie Rd, Mesquite, TX 75181
Feb 17	7:00 PM	@ Mansfield High School Lady Tigers	Mansfield High School	
Feb 20	7:00 PM	vs Peaster High School V-SB	Brewer Softball Field	
Feb 25	TBA	@ Universal Tournament	TBA	
Feb 27	TBA	@ Turf Wars Tournament	TBA	
Feb 28	TBA	@ Turf Wars Tournament	TBA	
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Aledo High School Ladycats	Aledo HS	
Mar 6	7:00 PM	vs Chisholm Trail High School CTHS Softball Varsity	Brewer Softball Field	
Mar 10	7:00 PM	@ Fossil Ridge High School FRHS Lady Panthers	Fossil Ridge High School	
Mar 13	7:00 PM	vs Saginaw High School SHS Softball Varsity	Brewer Softball Field	
Mar 16	2:00 PM	@ Granbury High School Lady Pirates	Granbury High School	

Mar 18	7:00 PM	vs Azle High School Lady Hornets	Brewer Softball Field
Mar 27	7:00 PM	vs Aledo High School Ladycats	Brewer Softball Field
Mar 31	7:00 PM	@ Chisholm Trail High School CTHS Softball Varsity	Chisholm Trail High School
Apr 3	7:00 PM	vs Fossil Ridge High School FRHS Lady Panthers	Brewer Softball Field
Apr 7	7:00 PM	vs Saginaw High School SHS Softball Varsity	Brewer Softball Field
Apr 10	7:00 PM	vs Granbury High School Lady Pirates	Brewer Softball Field
Apr 14	7:00 PM	@ Azle High School Lady Hornets	Azle High School
Apr 21	TBA	@ Abilene Wylie	TBA